Hungaroring m %:'Europe J.-"I

@ TCR Europe Touring Car Serias
Qualifying - 2
{Fangaroring assim) Provisional Results
Cls N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 25 Mikel Azcona ESP PCR Sport ESP Cupra TCR 4 4 2:05.652 125.5
2 9 Attila Tassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 5 4 2:06.105 0.453 0.453 125.0
3 99 Josh Files GBR Hell Energy Racing with KCMG GBR Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 5 5 2:06.393 0.741 0.288 124.7
4 62 DuSan Borkovic SRB Target Competition SRB Hyundai i30 N TCR 5 5 2:06.445 0.793 0.052 124.7
5 8 Reece Barr IRE Target Competition IRE Hyundaii30 N TCR 4 3 2:06.893 1.241 0.448 124.2
6 55 Ferenc Ficza HUN Zengo Motorsport HUN Cupra TCR DSG 5 5 2:07.040 1.388 0.147 124.1
7 999 Daniel Nagy HUN M1RA HUN Hyundai i30 N TCR 4 4 2:07.220 1.568 0.180 1239
8 23 Francisco Abreu POR Sports & You POR Peugeot 308 TCR 5 3 2:07.221 1.569 0.001 1239
9 4 Julien Briché FRA JSB Compétition FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 4 3  2:07.244 1592 0.023 1239
10 26 Francisco Mora POR M1RA POR Hyundaii30 N TCR 4 3 2:07.284 1.632 0.040 123.9
11 14 Loris Cencetti LUX Autodis Racing by THX LUX Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 5 2 2:07.827 2.175 0.543 1233
12 34 Stian Paulsen NOR Stian Paulsen Racing NOR Cupra TCR 4 3 2:07.983 2.331 0.156 123.2

CAR 23 TIME 2.07.169 DISALLOWED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
CAR 23 TIME 2.07.078 DISALLOWED TRACK LIMITS AT T4

Published at:............c.c... Track Temp:  22.2°C Air Temp: 19.8 °C Humidity: 90 % Track Status: WET

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:

o kf: b - ———————— Al
GT0L] -T% CSCA 3% YOKOHAMA bapr owe %?%_PI

—— = >
o=rEve

07/07/2018 Page 1/1



Hungaroring

TCR =~ |

@ = |TCREurope Touring Car Series
Qualifying - 2
@ .
Hungaroring 4.381 m. Lap Ana|ySIS
4 Julien Briché Peugeot 308 TCR 34 Stian Paulsen Cupra TCR
JSB Compétition Stian Paulsen Racing
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:24:12.352 10:22:27.188 1:02.111 43.053 10:24:12.352 1 10:24:18.074 10:22:54.493 47.528 36.053 10:24:18.074
2 2:07.265 44.315 47.399 35.551 206.8 10:26:19.617 2 2:08.039 44,518 47.547 35.974 206.8 10:26:26.113
3 2:07.244 44.088 47.275 35.881 207.2 10:28:26.861 3 2:07.983 44.536 47.553 35.894 207.6 10:28:34.096
4 2:07.294 44.107 47.350 35.837 205.3 10:30:34.155 4 2:07.992 44.509 47.516 35.967 207.2 10:30:42.088
8 Reece Barr Hyundai i30 N TCR 55 Ferenc Ficza Cupra TCR DSG
Target Competition Zengo Motorsport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1  10:23:59.101 10:22:31.014 49.324 38.763 10:23:59.101 1  10:23:12.446  10:21:46.046 49.823 36.577 10:23:12.446
2 2:10.839 44.563 50.464 35.812 202.2 10:26:09.940 2 2:08.330 44.807 47.558 35.965 203.3 10:25:20.776
3 2:06.893 44.107 47.291 35.495 203.7 10:28:16.833 3 2:07.409 44.542 47.133 35.734 203.7 10:27:28.185
4 2:06.953 43.993 47.136 35.824 204.1 10:30:23.786 4 2:07.251 44.330 47.202 35.719 203.3 10:29:35.436
9 Attila Tassi Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 5 2:07.040 44.521 46.884 35.635 203.7 10:31:42.476
Hell Energy Racing with KCMG 62 DusSan Borkovic Hyundai i30 N TCR
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Target Competition
1 10:22:52.801 10:21:27.809 48.310 36.682 10:22:52.801 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
2 2:06.839 44.308 46.839 35.692 201.8 10:24:59.640 1 10:23:06.291 10:21:41.271 48.649 36.371 10:23:06.291
3 2:06.472 43.958 46.805 35.709 203.7 10:27:06.112 2 2:07.791 44,781 47.280 35.730 203.3 10:25:14.082
4 2:06.105 43.679 46.676 35.750 203.3 10:29:12.217 3 2:06.624 44.115 46.932 35.577 203.3 10:27:20.706
5 2:06.350 43.847 46.728 35.775 203.3 10:31:18.567 4 2:11.547 43.913 51.051 36.583 203.3 10:29:32.253
14 Loris Cencetti Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 5 2:06.445 43.985 46.766 35.694 204.1 10:31:38.698
Autodis Racing by THX 99 Josh Files Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Hell Energy Racing with KCMG
1 10:23:00.432 10:21:26.251 53.213 40.968 10:23:00.432 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
2 2:07.827 44.755 47.156 35.916 201.8 10:25:08.259 1 10:22:20.574 10:20:56.039 48.267 36.268 10:22:20.574
3 2:07.846 44.420 47.342 36.084 201.8 10:27:16.105 2 2:07.063 44.673 46.730 35.660 204.1 10:24:27.637
4 2:12.217 45.713 48.495 38.009 201.4 10:29:28.322 3 2:08.561 44.082 46.913 37.566 204.9 10:26:36.198
5 2:08.918 44.432 47.608 36.878 201.1 10:31:37.240 4 2:06.803 43.883 46.956 35.964 205.7 10:28:43.001
23 Francisco Abreu Peugeot 308 TCR 5 2:06.393 43.874 46.893 35.626 204.5 10:30:49.394
Sports & You 999 Daniel Nagy Hyundai i30 N TCR
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed M1RA
1 10:23:26.489 10:22:01.660 48.900 35.929 10:23:26.489 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
2 2:07.977 44211 47.654 36.112 206.8 10:25:34.466 1  10:23:51.945  10:22:24.751 50.405 36.789 10:23:51.945
3 2:07.221 43.847 47.471 35.903 206.5 10:27:41.687 2 2:07.278 44.360 46.991 35.927 200.7 10:25:59.223
4 2:07.169 43.996 47.505 35.668 207.2 10:29:48.856 3 2:07.335 44.254 47.073 36.008 200.3 10:28:06.558
5 2:07.078 43.887 47.500 35.691 206.8 10:31:55.934 4 2:07.220 44.167 47.010 36.043 200.7 10:30:13.778
25 Mikel Azcona Cupra TCR
PCR Sport
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:24:31.264 10:23:06.691 48.544 36.029 10:24:31.264
2 2:08.106 44.278 47.678 36.150 205.7 10:26:39.370
3 2:06.547 43.996 47.060 35.491 206.1 10:28:45.917
4 2:05.652 43.489 46.817 35.346 206.5 10:30:51.569
26 Francisco Mora Hyundai i30 N TCR
M1RA
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:24:01.012 10:22:33.364 48.879 38.769 10:24:01.012
2 2:07.525 44.212 47.426 35.887 203.0 10:26:08.537
3 2:07.284 44.000 47.442 35.842 201.8 10:28:15.821
4 2:10.172 46.418 47.649 36.105 202.6 10:30:25.993
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Hungaroring

Sector - 2

Driver

Attila Tassi
Josh Files
Dusan Borkovic
Mikel Azcona
Ferenc Ficza
Daniel Nagy
Reece Barr
Loris Cencetti
Julien Briché
Francisco Mora
Francisco Abreu

o |TCR Europe
Qualifying - 2

Flungarering asim) Best Sectors Results

Sector - 1

Clas N° Driver Time N°
1 25 Mikel Azcona 43.489 9
2 9 Attila Tassi 43.679 99
3 23 Francisco Abreu 43.847 62
4 99 Josh Files 43.874 25
5 62 DuSan Borkovic 43.913 55
6 8 Reece Barr 43.993 999
7 26 Francisco Mora 44,000 8
8 4 Julien Briché 44.088 14
9 99 Daniel Nagy 44167 4
10 55 Ferenc Ficza 44.330 26
11 14 Loris Cencetti 44.420 23
12 34 Stian Paulsen 44509 34

C&CA

— CrONOMETRAK

Stian Paulsen

2% YOKOHAMA

TCR =

Touring Car Series

46.817 62
46.884 99
46.991 55
47.136 23

47.275 26
47.426 34
47.471 14
47.516 999
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Sector - 3

Driver

Mikel Azcona
Reece Barr
Julien Briché
DuSan Borkovic
Josh Files
Ferenc Ficza
Francisco Abreu
Attila Tassi
Francisco Mora
Stian Paulsen
Loris Cencetti
Daniel Nagy
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Time Clas N°
35346 1 25
35495 2 g
35551 3 99
35577 4 62
35626 5 8
35635 6 55
35.668 7 4
35692 8 23
35.842 9 999
35.894 10 26
35916 11 14
35927 12 34

-
molorsgort.com

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Mikel Azcona
Attila Tassi
Josh Files
DuSan Borkovic
Reece Barr
Ferenc Ficza
Julien Briché
Francisco Abreu
Déaniel Nagy
Francisco Mora
Loris Cencetti
Stian Paulsen

Ideal Lap BestLap Clas

2:05.652
2:06.047
2:06.230
2:06.256
2:06.624
2:06.849
2:06.914
2:06.986
2:07.085
2:07.268
2:07.492
2:07.919

2:05.652
2:06.105
2:06.393
2:06.445
2:06.893
2:07.040
2:07.244
2:07.221
2:07.220
2:07.284
2:07.827
2:07.983
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Hungaroring

4.381 m.
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Driver

ikel Azcona

9 Attila Tassi

99 Josh Files

62 DusSan Borkovic

Reece Barr

55 Ferenc Ficza
999 Daniel Nagy

23 Francisco Abreu
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4 Julien Briché
26 Francisco Mora
14 Loris Cencetti

34 Stian Paulsen

CREANEACION 4

Hungaroring
TCR Europe
Qualifying - 2
Best 5 Lap Times

Nat Team

ESP PCR Sport

HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG
GBR Hell Energy Racing with KCMG
SRB Target Competition

IRE Target Competition

HUN Zengo Motorsport

HUN M1RA

POR Sports & You

FRA JSB Compétition

POR M1RA

LUX Autodis Racing by THX
NOR Stian Paulsen Racing

COCA 3% YOKOHAMA

— CrONOMETRAK

TCR = |

Touring Car Series

Best 1 Best 2
Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap
Cupra TCR 2:05.652 4 2:06.547 3
Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 2:06.105 4 2:06.350 5
Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR  2:06.393 5 2:06.803 4
Hyundai i30 N TCR 2:06.445 5 2:06.624 3
Hyundai i30 N TCR 2:06.893 3 2:06.953 4
Cupra TCR DSG 2:07.040 5 2:07.251 4
Hyundai i30 N TCR 2:07.220 4 2:07.278 2
Peugeot 308 TCR 2:07.221 3 2:07.977 2
Peugeot 308 TCR 2:07.244 3 2:07.265 2
Hyundai i30 N TCR 2:07.284 3 2:.07.525 2
Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 2:07.827 2 2:07.846 3
Cupra TCR 2:07.983 3 2:07.992 4
bopoee L.

2:08.106
2:06.472
2:07.063
2:07.791
2:10.839
2:07.409
2:07.335

2:07.294
2:10.172
2:08.918
2:08.039

—
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2:06.839
2:08.561
2:11.547

2:08.330

2:12.217
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Hungaroring mRREurope J""

o |TCREurope Touring Car Series
Qualifying - 2
Flungarering aseim) Best 5 Top Speeds
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 34 Stian Paulsen NOR Stian Paulsen Racing NOR Cupra TCR 2076 3 2072 4 2068 2 1521 5 193.4
2 4 Julien Briché FRA JSB Compétition FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 207.2 3 2068 2 2053 4 1803 5 199.9
3 23 Francisco Abreu  POR Sports & You POR Peugeot 308 TCR 207.2 4 2068 2 2068 5 2065 3 2022 6 2059
4 25 Mikel Azcona ESP PCR Sport ESP Cupra TCR 2065 4 206.1 3 2057 2 1812 5 199.8
5 99 Josh Files GBR Hell Energy Racing with KCMG GBR Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 205.7 4 2049 3 2045 5 2041 2 1643 6 196.7
6 8 Reece Barr IRE Target Competition IRE Hyundaii30 N TCR 2041 4 2037 3 2022 2 1776 5 196.9
7 62 DuSan Borkovic SRB Target Competition SRB Hyundai i30 N TCR 2041 5 2033 2 2033 3 2033 4 1384 6 1905
8 9 Attila Tassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 203.7 3 2033 4 2033 5 2018 2 1569 6 1938
9 55 Ferenc Ficza HUN Zengo Motorsport HUN Cupra TCR DSG 2037 3 2037 5 2033 2 2033 4 1281 6 1884
10 26 Francisco Mora POR M1RA POR Hyundaii30 N TCR 203.0 2 2026 4 2018 3 1942 5 200.4
11 14 Loris Cencetti LUX Autodis Racing by THX LUX Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 201.8 2 201.8 3 2014 4 2011 5 1388 6 189.0
12 999 Daniel Nagy HUN M1RA HUN Hyundai i30 N TCR 200.7 2 200.7 4 2003 3 1621 5 191.0
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Hungaroring mRQEurope; J

o |TCR Europe Touring Car Series

Qualifying - 2

Fungaroring aseim) Fastest Laps Sequence

Lap Time of Day Session Time N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Time Km/h
2 10:24:27.637 4:27.637 99 Josh Files GBR Hell Energy Racing with KCMG GBR Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR  2:07.063 124.1
2 10:24:59.640 4:59.640 9 Attila Tassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR  2:06.839 124.3
3 10:27:06.112 7:06.112 9 Attila Tassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR  2:06.472 124.7
4 10:29:12.217 9:12.217 9 Attila Tassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR  2:06.105 125.0
4  10:30:51.569 10:51.569 25 Mikel Azcona ESP PCR Sport ESP Cupra TCR 2:05.652 1255
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Hungaroring m Rﬁ)Europe j"i

@ = |TCREurope Touring Car Series
Qualifying - 2
Hu..;?mﬁ..g aseim) EVENnt Best Maximum Speed

N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Session
4 Julien Briché FRA JSB Compétition FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 213.0 Free Practice - 2
23 Francisco Abreu POR Sports & You POR Peugeot 308 TCR 212.5 Free Practice - 1
88 Maxime Potty BEL Comtoyou Racing BEL Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 212.5 Free Practice - 1
99 Josh Files GBR Hell Energy Racing with KCMG GBR Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 212.5 Free Practice - 1
69 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Leopard Lukoil Team FRA Audi RS3 LMS TCR 212.1 Free Practice - 1
38 Danny Kroes NED PCR Sport NED Cupra TCR 211.7 Free Practice - 1
20 Mark Jedléczky  HUN JLG Sport HUN Cupra TCR 211.7 Free Practice - 2
42 Stefano Comini SUI Autodis Racing by THX SUI Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 211.7 Free Practice - 2
10 Viktor Davidovsky MKD PSS Racing Team MKD Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 210.1 Free Practice - 1
Attila Tassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 210.1 Free Practice - 2
7 lgor Stefanovski MKD Stefanovski Racing Team MKD Hyundai i30 N TCR 209.7 Free Practice - 1
21 Marie Baus—Cop FRA JSB Compétition FRA Cupra TCR DSG 209.7 Free Practice - 1
62 DuSan Borkovic SRB Target Competition SRB Hyundaii30 N TCR 209.7 Free Practice - 1
94 Kris Richard SUI Target Competition SUlI Hyundai i30 N TCR 209.7 Free Practice - 1
13 Cedric Piro GER Autodis Racing by Piro Sports GER Hyundai i30 N TCR 209.7 Free Practice - 2
34 Stian Paulsen NOR Stian Paulsen Racing NOR Cupra TCR 209.3 Free Practice - 1
17 Martin Ryba SVK Brutal Fish Racing Team SVK Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 209.3 Free Practice - 1
26 Francisco Mora POR MI1RA POR Hyundaii30 N TCR 208.8 Free Practice - 1
14 Loris Cencetti LUX Autodis Racing by THX LUX Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 208.8 Free Practice - 2
25 Mikel Azcona ESP PCR Sport ESP Cupra TCR 208.8 Free Practice - 2
999 Daniel Nagy HUN M1RA HUN Hyundai i30 N TCR 208.8 Free Practice - 2
8 Reece Barr IRE Target Competition IRE Hyundai i30 N TCR 207.6 Free Practice - 1
55 Ferenc Ficza HUN Zengo Motorsport HUN Cupra TCR DSG 206.8 Free Practice - 1
11 Jens Reno Mgller DEN Reno Racing DEN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 205.3 Free Practice - 1
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Hungaroring
TCR Europe
Qualifying - 2

Hungaroring 4.381 m. Weather Report

Air Temperature

TCR =

Touring Car Series
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Hungaroring
o |TCR Europe

TCR =

Touring Car Series

Qualifying

Fiaearing azeim) Provisional Results

Cls N° Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Laps Qualifying-1  Qualifying - 2 Best Gap Interval Km/h
1 25 Mikel Azcona ESP PCR Sport ESP Cupra TCR 14 2:09.234 9 2:05.652 4 2:05.652 125.5
2 9 AttilaTassi HUN Hell Energy Racing with KCMG ~ HUN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 14 2:08.331 8 2:06.105 4 2:06.105 0.453 0.453 125.0
3 99 Josh Files GBR Hell Energy Racing with KCMG GBR Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 13 2:08.357 7 2:06.393 5 2:06.393 0.741 0.288 124.7
4 62 DuSan Borkovic SRB Target Competition SRB Hyundai i30 N TCR 15 2:09.117 9 2:06.445 5 2:06.445 0.793 0.052 124.7
5 8 Reece Barr IRE Target Competition IRE Hyundaii30 N TCR 14 2:08.295 9 2:06.893 3 2:06.893 1.241 0.448 124.2
6 55 Ferenc Ficza HUN Zengo Motorsport HUN Cupra TCR DSG 13 2:09.001 6 2:07.040 5 2:07.040 1.388 0.147 1241
7 999 Daniel Nagy HUN M1RA HUN Hyundai i30 N TCR 14 2:.07.368 9 2:07.220 4 2:07.220 1568 0.180 123.9
8 23 Francisco Abreu POR Sports & You POR Peugeot 308 TCR 14 2:08.131 8 2:07.221 3 2:07.221 1.569 0.001 123.9
9 4 Julien Briché FRA JSB Compétition FRA Peugeot 308 TCR 14 2:08.626 9 2:07.244 3 2:07.244 1.592 0.023 1239
10 26 Francisco Mora POR M1RA POR Hyundai i30 N TCR 14 2:07.979 9 2:07.284 3 2:07.284 1.632 0.040 123.9
11 14 Loris Cencetti LUX Autodis Racing by THX LUX Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 13 2:08.300 7 2:07.827 2 2:07.827 2.175 0.543 123.3
12 34 Stian Paulsen NOR Stian Paulsen Racing NOR Cupra TCR 13 2:09.147 8 2:07.983 3 2:07.983 2.331 0.156 123.2
13 94 Kiris Richard SUI Target Competition SUI Hyundai i30 N TCR 10 2:09.282 4 2:09.282 3.630 1299 1219
14 38 Danny Kroes NED PCR Sport NED Cupra TCR 9 2:09.337 7 2:09.337 3.685 0.055 121.9
15 20 Maérk Jedléczky HUN JLG Sport HUN Cupra TCR 8 2:09.840 7 2:09.840 4.188 0.503 1214
16 11 Jens Reno Mgller DEN Reno Racing DEN Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 10 2:09.885 8 2:09.885 4.233 0.045 121.4
17 7 Igor Stefanovski MKD Stefanovski Racing Team MKD Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 2:09.974 6 2:09.974 4.322 0.089 121.3
18 17 Martin Ryba SVK Brutal Fish Racing Team SVK Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 9 2:10.105 8 2:10.105 4.453 0.131 121.2
19 88 Maxime Potty BEL Comtoyou Racing BEL Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 9 2:10.123 3 2:10.123 4.471 0.018 121.2
20 13 Cedric Piro GER Autodis Racing by Piro Sports GER Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 2:10.200 8 2:10.200 4.548 0.077 121.1
21 69 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Leopard Lukoil Team FRA Audi RS3 LMS TCR 9 2:10676 7 2:10.676 5.024 0.476 120.6
22 42 Stefano Comini SUI Autodis Racing by THX SUI Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 7 211359 2 2:11.359 5.707 0.683 120.0
23 10 Viktor Davidovsky MKD PSS Racing Team MKD Honda Civic Type R FK7 TCR 10 2:12501 8 2:12.501 6.849 1.142 119.0
24 21 Marie FRA JSB Compétition FRA Cupra TCR DSG 10 2:12.507 9 2:12.507 6.855 0.006 119.0

Published at:............ccccoe...

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: _
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